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2002 Bombardier Challenger 604

Serial Number: 5502
Registration: N626LP

Airframe Cycles Since New
Total Time
Since New -
Airframe 2,850 hrs 1,610 Landings
Engine 1 2,850 hrs 1,610 cycles , =
Engine 2 2,850 hrs 1,610 cycles 5 -
APU 2,770 hrs >
\
k \
G Rt e _‘ /
=T
JEN) Di‘! ‘QE FEE2 l '
Price: Call For Price I\/ MODERN
Exterior: Overall White with blue stripes and gray accents AVIATION

Modern Aviation Aircraft Sales
*All Specifications subject to independent verification



Maintenance Notes

1600 Hour Inspection
2400 Hour Inspection
24 Month Inspection
36 Month Inspection
48 Month Inspection
96 Month Inspection
Landing Gear Inspection
192 Month Inspection
Landing Gear Overhaul
400 Hour Inspection
800 Hour Inspection

12 Month Inspection

01/09
08/16
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/18

MGTOW
BOW

RAMP

EMPTY

ZFW

FUEL
LANDING
FUEL Capacity
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Weights |t

48,200
27,907
48,300
26,962
32,000
20,000
38,000
2,963 Gallons
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Avionics and Equipment

e 6 Tube EDS / Collins Proline 4
2 Collins VHF-422D Comms

2 Collins VIR-432 NAV’s

2 Collins ADF-462 ADF

2 Collins DME-442 DME

e 2 Collins TDR-94D TDR

1 Collins TWR-854 Radar

2 Collins FMS-6000 FMS

e 3 Litton LTN-101 Inertial

* 2 Collins HF-9031A W/SELCAL HF
* Collins 94 w/CH 7.1 TCAS

* Iridium SAT/COM

 Artex 406 ELT

 Honeywell Mark V EGPWS

* Fairchild F-1000 FLT Recorder
e Collins FCC-4006 Autopilot

V MODERN

AVIATION

Modern Aviation Aircraft Sales
*All Specifications subject to independent verification



Features and Options

e WiFi— GoGo Avance L5 — Installed 2019

* ADS-BOut
WAAS
 TCAS7.1

e Securaplane 450

e Precision Plus Upgrade
* 3d Mapping

e 150 APU Upgrade

e Airshow 400
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Interior

 Twelve place interior with forward double club, aft right hand four place divan opposite conference group.

» Seats upholstered in tan leather, beige sidewalls, headliner and carpet. Cabinetry finished in high gloss maple veneer
with stainless steel fixtures.

* Entertainment includes airshow 400, forward and aft 18” bulkhead monitors, DVD, CD.

* Forward right-hand galley with microwave, warming oven.

e Aft lavatory

* Interior refurbished in 2012 by West Star

* New carpet and new upholstered divan in 2019
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Interior (continued)
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Interior (continued)
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Interior (continued)
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Interior (continued)
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Interior (continued)
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Exterior
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Contact Information

Brad Wollen Grant Conley

Vice President of Aircraft Sales and Acquisitions Aircraft Sales Manager

Mobile: 206-793-3750 Mobile: 813-767-0387

bwollen@modern-aviation.com gconley@modern-aviation.com V MODERN
AVIATION
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Legal

Specifications

The specifications herein are presented as introductory information only. Modern Aviation makes no representations or
warranties of any kind with respect to the Aircraft. Modern Aviation recommends all interested parties conduct an
independent inspection of the aircraft to determine aircraft specifications, conditions and suitability. The aircraft is subject

to prior sale or lease.
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