2002 Bombardier Challenger 604

Serial Number: 5502 Registration: N626LP





2002 Bombardier Challenger 604

Serial Number: 5502 Registration: N626LP

	Airframe Total Time Since New	Cycles Since New
Airframe	2,850 hrs	1,610 Landings
Engine 1	2,850 hrs	1,610 cycles
Engine 2	2,850 hrs	1,610 cycles
APU	2,770 hrs	



Price: Call For Price

Exterior: Overall White with blue stripes and gray accents



Maintenance Notes

Items	Complied with
1600 Hour Inspection	01/09
2400 Hour Inspection	08/16
24 Month Inspection	10/17
36 Month Inspection	10/17
48 Month Inspection	10/17
96 Month Inspection	10/17
Landing Gear Inspection	10/17
192 Month Inspection	10/17
Landing Gear Overhaul	10/17
400 Hour Inspection	10/17
800 Hour Inspection	10/17
12 Month Inspection	10/18

Weights	Lbs
MGTOW	48,200
BOW	27,907
RAMP	48,300
EMPTY	26,962
ZFW	32,000
FUEL	20,000
LANDING	38,000
FUEL Capacity	2,963 Gallons



Avionics and Equipment

- 6 Tube EDS / Collins Proline 4
- 2 Collins VHF-422D Comms
- 2 Collins VIR-432 NAV's
- 2 Collins ADF-462 ADF
- 2 Collins DME-442 DME
- 2 Collins TDR-94D TDR
- 1 Collins TWR-854 Radar
- 2 Collins FMS-6000 FMS
- 3 Litton LTN-101 Inertial
- 2 Collins HF-9031A W/SELCAL HF
- Collins 94 w/CH 7.1 TCAS
- Iridium SAT/COM
- Artex 406 ELT
- Honeywell Mark V EGPWS
- Fairchild F-1000 FLT Recorder
- Collins FCC-4006 Autopilot





Features and Options

- WiFi GoGo Avance L5 Installed 2019
- ADS-B Out
- WAAS
- TCAS 7.1
- Securaplane 450
- Precision Plus Upgrade
- 3d Mapping
- 150 APU Upgrade
- Airshow 400





Interior

- Twelve place interior with forward double club, aft right hand four place divan opposite conference group.
- Seats upholstered in tan leather, beige sidewalls, headliner and carpet. Cabinetry finished in high gloss maple veneer with stainless steel fixtures.
- Entertainment includes airshow 400, forward and aft 18" bulkhead monitors, DVD, CD.
- Forward right-hand galley with microwave, warming oven.
- Aft lavatory
- Interior refurbished in 2012 by West Star
- New carpet and new upholstered divan in 2019



































Exterior



Exterior



*All Specifications subject to independent verification

Contact Information



Brad Wollen

Vice President of Aircraft Sales and Acquisitions

Mobile: 206-793-3750

bwollen@modern-aviation.com



Grant Conley

Aircraft Sales Manager

Mobile: 813-767-0387

gconley@modern-aviation.com



Legal

Specifications

The specifications herein are presented as introductory information only. Modern Aviation makes no representations or warranties of any kind with respect to the Aircraft. Modern Aviation recommends all interested parties conduct an independent inspection of the aircraft to determine aircraft specifications, conditions and suitability. The aircraft is subject to prior sale or lease.

